

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="691 244 927 266"><u>BA1 No.2040 of 2025</u></p> <p data-bbox="691 271 1145 309"><u>Hon'ble Alok Mahra, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="691 327 1469 450">Mr. Shubham Dhariyal proxy counsel for Mr. Vikas Pande, learned counsel for the applicant.</p> <p data-bbox="691 463 1469 586">2. Mr. Akshay Latwal, learned A.G.A. along with Mr. Prabhat Kandpal, learned Brief Holder for the State.</p> <p data-bbox="691 600 1469 680">3. On the request of learned counsel for the applicant, the case is adjourned.</p> <p data-bbox="691 694 1305 732">4. List this case on 17.04.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="1086 853 1410 891" style="text-align: right;">(Alok Mahra J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1209 896 1342 918" style="text-align: right;">06.04.2026</p> <p data-bbox="691 920 748 938">Mamta</p>